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Baker & Baker Filly Cocoa Creme Donut (48 x 75g)
Short Product Name:
Filly Cocoa Creme Donut

Cocoa crème doughnut topped with a rich chocolate coating with white chocolate stripes and filled with an indulgent chocolate crème sauce.

Traded Unit GTIN: 4017040006837   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Baker & Baker Products UK Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 10170251

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2072kJ

498kcal
30.75g 15.95g 24.6g 0.46g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2072kJ 498kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2072kJ 

498kCal

Carbohydrates 48.12g

of which sugars 24.6g

Fat 30.75g

of which saturates 15.95g

Fibre 3.27g

Protein 5.18g

Salt 0.46g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain Egg, Soya & Nuts

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>Wheat</b> flour, Sugar, Vegetable fats (Palm, Coconut oil, (in varying proportions)), Vegetable oils (Rapeseed, Palm), Water, Fat reduced cocoa powder, Yeast, Cocoa mass, Emulsifier (Lecithins, Mono- and

diglycerides of fatty acids, Sodium stearoyl-2- lactylate, Polyglycerol polyricinoleate), <b>Rye</b> flour, Dextrose, Skimmed <b>milk </b>powder, Glucose syrup, Salt, Raising agent (Sodium carbonates,

Diphosphates), Thickener (Xanthan gum), Acidity regulator (Potassium carbonates), Flour treatment agent (Ascorbic acid), Natural flavouring, Natural vanilla flavouring (Contains <b>milk</b>).

Supplier's Product Code : 10170251

Product Added : 09 April 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 09 April 2024

erudus id : 17364af3199d40cc998fcbf4c0dd827b

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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